WARRANTY DEED OFFICIAL COPY

ILLINOIS STATUTORY

Mail to: EPWARD A. ARCE 3618 W. 26+ h 5+. Chicago, IC. 6062 3 Name & Address of Taxpayer: Andrea Vega Jose Deloa 15948 S. Haven Orland Hills, IL 60477	Eugene "Gene" Cook County Re	304093 Fee: \$26.00 Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 ecorder of Deeds 66 10:26 AM Pg: 1 of 2
	(Space for I	Recorder's Use)
THE GRANTOR(S), Rafaci Correra and Kristi	in M. Laskey, husband and wife, in Jo	int Tenancy
of the Village of Orland Hins	, County of Cook	State of Illinois
for and in consideration of ten dollars (\$10.00)		DOLLARS
and other good and valuable consideration, in hard THE GRANTEE(S), Andrea Vega and Jose Del	02,	to
(Grantee's Address) 15948 S. Haven, Orland Hills		
of the Village of Orland Hills in the form of ownership:	, Collaty of Cook	State of IL
all interest in the following described real estate situ	uated in the Court and Cook	, in the State of Illinois to wit:
LOT 7 IN BLOCK 1 IN WESTHAVEN NORTH SOUTH 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NOR OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN	H, A SUBDIVISIO', IN THE EAST 1 THEAST 1/4 OF SEC Γ'ION 22, TOW	/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE
	C	(1)010
		5
STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS TRANSFEI TRANSFEI OD 260 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	R LAX X MEAT ESTATE IM	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX MM. 19.66 TAMP REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX FP 103025

(NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index Number(s): 27-22-203-007	
Property Address: 15948 S. Haven, Orland Hills, IL 60477	

0617304093D Page: 2 of 2

Dated this 18 day of May	FIÇIAL	COPY	
	(Seal)	Notoel Care	'ra (Seal)
((Seal)	ristin M. Laskey	(Seal)
(NOTE: Please ty	pe or print names be	low all signatures.)	
STATE OF ILLINOIS) ss			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Cour Rafael Carrera and Kristin M. Laskey	nty, in the State afore	said, DO HEREBY CERTIFY	ТНАТ
personally known to me to be the scrie person(s) whose in person, and acknowledged that he/sh./they signed, s for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the	ealed and delivered	the said instrument as his/her/th	ppeared before me this day neir free and voluntary act
Given under my hand and notarial seal this18	day of	May , 2006	; ·
		10000 - (0)	e Hal
		Debbie Crettol	Notary Public
(Seal) "OFFICIAL FULLOS COMMISSION EXPI	SEAL" E	My commission expires: Ma	y 14, 2007
<u> </u>		D C/6/4,	
_	соок	1.0	OIS TRANSFER STAMP
		O_{j}	or
Name & Address of Preparer: Albert J. Beaudreau		Exempt under provisions of	
Albert J. Beaudreau, Ltd.	-	Section 4, Real Estate Transf Date:	er 1 a. Act.
1100 Ravinia Place	-		
Orland Park, Il. 60462,	- -	4	
		Buyer, Seller or Representati	ve

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).